
Hazardous Fuels Reduction Program

Approved Contractors

Business Contact Name Work Phone Cell Phone Email / Website

Andesite Property Rehab LLC Lars Forsberg (406) 581-4478 andesitepropertyrehab@gmail.com

Asplund Enterprises Matt Asplund (406) 838-2036 (406) 209-6515 mmasplund@msn.com

Bighorn Fire Company Crissy Story (406) 222-5464 FX: (406) 222-5464 info@bighornfire.com / bighornfire.com

Big Sky Tree Removal Tom Newberry (406) 995-7862 BigSkyTrees@aol.com

Big Twig Tree Care Tom Molitor (406) 600-9365 tom@bigtwigtreecare.com / bigtwigtreecare.com

Blue Ribbon Builders Inc. Kyle Barner (406) 995-7579 kyleb@blueribbonbuilders.com

Bozeman Tree Service Sarah Johnson (406) 522-8733 jeff@bozemantreeservice.com

Elkhorn Fire and Fuels Management LLC Eric Morris (406) 570-6208 eric@elkhornfire.com

E's Trees Erik Diehl (406) 579-4212 erik_diehl@hotmail.com

Fireline - Fire Protection Services Travis S. Hansen (406) 328-6957 (406) 780.0133 thansen@firelinefps.com / firelinefps.com

Front Range - Forest Fuels Mitigation Specialist Brett Clouse (406) 321-0778 frontrangelogging@yahoo.com

Grayback Forestry Inc. Warren Villa (406) 721-5358 (406) 721-5347

Herberger Forestland Management Inc. Jason Herberger (406) 580-0410 jasonherberger@mac.com

Homestead Resource Mng. / Bush Fire Service Dave Russell (406) 585-9200 (406) 539-4700 dave@bushfireservice.com

Karnatz Tree Service Tom Karnatz (406) 222-6505

Men @ Work Steve Schumacher (406) 995-2588 menatwork@3rivers.net

Pioneer Enterprises Kriss Lund (406) 580-3141 krisslund.ent@gmail.com

Resource Site Management Brian Popiel -406 info@resourcesiteservices.com

Ridgeline Forestry Micha Vitoff (406) 581-6708 micahvitoff@yahoo.com

Rocky Mountain Timber Cutters Allen Smith (406) 459-3147 Smithhugalogger@dishmail.net

S&B Bobcat Excavation Services Steve Conrad (406) 282-7573

Vanover Logging and Trucking Rod Vanover (406) 580-8156

Wildfire Management Services Shawn Hoagland (406) 491-3435 shawnhoagland@Q.com

Windswept Wildfire LLC Chris Schiefelbein (406) 580-7836 windsweptfire@msn.com
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